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10 ГРАФИЧЕСКИХ РИСУНКОВ / 10 IMAGES

PA 01  40x40 (16x16”) - 30x60 (12x24”) - 60x60 (24x24”)

V3PLATINUM      CМ 40x40 (16x16”) - 30x60 (12x24”) - 60x60 (24x24”) 

формат, cм 
size, in

толщина, мм
thickness, in

40x40
30x60
60x60

16x16”
12x24”
24x24”

9/0,35”
10/0,39”
10/0,39”

пол. / pol.

пол. / pol.

пол. / pol.

кг/kg
шт.
pcs

кв.м.
sq.m

1,6

1,8

1,44

10

6

4

17

11,6

15,5

33,5

25,8

35,3

73,8

56,9

77,8

кв.фут
sq.ft кг/kg

фунт
lbs

фунт
lbs

кор.
box

кв.м.
sq.m

кв.фут
sq.ft

76,8

43,2

43,2

827

465

465

48

40

30

1.607

1.031

1.058 

3543

2273

2332

У П А К О В К А  И  В Е С  /  P A C K A G E  A N D  W E I G H T

7x40 (3x16”)
7x60 (3x24”)

плинтус/skirting ступень/step tread
40x40 (16x16”)
30x60 (12x24”)

**
10x60 (4x24”)

**
10x40 (4x16”) 

**
15x60 (6x24”)

**
10x10(4x4”)

** производится под заказ / available by order

С П Е Ц И А Л Ь Н Ы Е  И З Д Е Л И Я  (CМ. СТР. 192) / S P E C I A L  T R I M S  (SEE PAGE 192)


